EITA YAMADA

INPACT

INPACT (COUNT)

7

S AR T I I | B
Al | ************************* I|H| ****** il i 1,1
, il L EIEIETOEL L Ty

3/17/19 4/13/19 4/21/19 4/28/19 5/1/19 5/4/19 5/3/19 5/6/19 5/26/19 6/9/19 6/15/19 8/10/19 8/19/24

AVERAGE INPACT (COUNT) | TOTAL INPACT (COUNT)
2.959 150
MIN INPACT (COUNT) i MAX INPACT (COUNT)

0 9

DATE To'(’afsE)ED NOTES
3/17/19 0 vs criativa
4/7/19 0 vs shintamon
4/7/19 0 vs forte
4/7/19 0 vs woody.sc
4/7/19 1 vs cosmo.fc
4/13/19 vs takaha.fc
4/13/19 6 vs takaha.fc.2
4/13/19 5 vs takaha.fc.3
4/14/19 2 vs cosmo.fc u-11
4/14/19 0 Vs nagisa.fc
4/21/19 0 vs amagasakiminami



DATE

4/21/19
4/28/19
4/28/19
4/28/19
4/28/19
4/29/19
4/29/19
4/29/19
4/30/19
5/1/19
5/2/19
5/3/19
5/3/19
5/3/19
5/4/19
5/5/19
5/6/19
5/6/19
5/6/19
5/6/19
5/12/19
5/12/19
5/11/19
5/12/19
5/12/19
5/26/19
6/8/19
6/8/19
6/8/19
6/8/19
6/9/19
6/9/19
6/9/19
6/15/19

TOPSPEED
(M/S)

3

3
0
0
9
3
0
4

N oo o O

- 0O~ W WO Ww

~N A A N RN W N

NOTES

vs amagasakiminami.2
vs kelt
vs hisamatsudai
vs kamisugi
vs tokushima vortis
vs kusuno
VS ripace
vs ohta.fc
VS comparer
VS comparer
VS comparer
vs lovest kobe
vs lovest kobe.2
vs lovest kobe.3
vs iris.fc sumiyoshi
vs nitta minami.fc
vs forte.fc
vs honjo.fc
vs cosmo.fc
vs misaki.fc
vs tsukamoto wings.fc
vs tsukamoto wings.fc.2
vs senano kobe u-11
vs kobe.fc
vs pazduro football crew
vs nishinada.fc
vs kariyaminami
vs avanti jotsuru
vs ohta
vs shintamon.sc
vs avanti ibarakiB
vs avanti ibarakiA
vs ohta

vs misaki.fc



DATE

6/16/19
6/15/19
6/15/19
6/16/19
6/16/19
8/10/19
8/10/19
8/10/19
8/11/19
8/11/19
8/11/19
8/11/19
8/19/24
8/19/24
8/25/19
8/25/19

9/1/19

TOPSPEED
(M/S)

6

W O O O W W NN oSN

—_

W W O

NOTES

vs nishinada.fc
vs nagisa U-11
vs sannomiya U-11
vs nagisa U-11
vs cosmo U-11
vs inagawa.fc
vs midori.fc
vs vissel kobe u-9
Vs vissel kobe
Vs inagawa.fc
vs forte.jfc
vs aimzade.fc
VS nishinomiya.sc
vs forte.fc
VS cosmo.fc
vs cosmo.fcB

VS senano.fc



ISSA TAGAWA

INPACT

INPACT (COUNT)

3/17/19 4/13/19 4/21/19 4/28/19 5/1/19 5/4/19 5/3/19 5/6/19 5/26/19 6/9/19 6/15/19 8/10/19 8/19/2

AVERAGE INPACT (COUNT) | TOTAL INPACT (COUNT)
3.12 162
MIN INPACT (COUNT) i MAX INPACT (COUNT)

0 12

TOPSPEED

DATE (M/S) NOTES
3/17/19 0 vs criativa
4/7/19 3 vs shintamon
4/7/19 0 vs forte
4/7/19 1 vs woody.sc
4/7/19 1 vs cosmo.fc
4/13/19 vs takaha.fc
4/13/19 vs takaha.fc.2
4/13/19 vs takaha.fc.3
4/14/19 1 vs cosmo.fc u-11
4/14/19 vs nagisa.fc

4/21/19 3 vs amagasakiminami



DATE

4/21/19
4/28/19
4/28/19
4/28/19
4/28/19
4/29/19
4/29/19
4/29/19
4/30/19
5/1/19
5/2/19
5/3/19
5/3/19
5/3/19
5/4/19
5/4/19
5/4/19
5/6/19
5/6/19
5/6/19
5/12/19
5/12/19
5/11/19
5/18/19
5/12/19
5/26/19
6/8/19
6/8/19
6/8/19
6/8/19
6/9/19
6/9/19
6/9/19
6/15/19

TOPSPEED
(M/S)

S
4

o N O

N oW N W o

—
N

w o

NOTES

vs amagasakiminami.2
vs kelt
vs hisamatsudai
vs kamisugi
vs tokushima vortis
vs kusuno
VS ripace
vs ohta.fc
VS comparer
VS comparer
VS comparer
vs lovest kobe
vs lovest kobe.2
vs lovest kobe.3
vs iris.fc sumiyoshi
vs nitta minami.fc
vs forte.fc
vs honjo.fc
vs cosmo.fc
vs misaki.fc
vs tsukamoto wings.fc
vs tsukamoto wings.fc.2
vs senano kobe u-11
vs kobe.fc
vs pazduro football crew
vs nishinada.fc
vs kariyaminami
vs avanti jotsuru
vs ohta
vs shintamon.sc
vs avanti ibarakiB
vs avanti ibarakiA
vs ohta

vs misaki.fc



DATE

6/15/19
6/15/19
6/15/19
6/16/19
6/16/19
8/10/19
8/10/19
8/10/19
8/11/19
8/11/19
8/11/19
8/11/19
8/19/24
8/19/24
8/25/19
8/25/19
9/1/19

TOPSPEED
(M/S)

10

O W NDNINhD MW =

—_

W w0 s

NOTES

vs nishinada.fc
vs nagisa U-11
vs sannomiya U-11
vs nagisa U-11
vs cosmo U-11
vs inagawa.fc
vs midori.fc
vs vissel kobe u-9
Vs vissel kobe
Vs inagawa.fc
vs forte.jfc
vs aimzade.fc
VS nishinomiya.sc
vs forte.fc
VS cosmo.fc
vs cosmo.fcB

VS senano.fc



INPACT

INPACT (COUNT)

3/17/19 4/13/19 4/21/19 4/28/19 5/1/19 5/4/19 5/3/19 5/6/19 5/26/19 6/9/19 6/15/19 8/10/19 8/19/24

AVERAGE INPACT (COUNT) | TOTAL INPACT (COUNT)
4.90 255
MIN INPACT (COUNT) ; MAX INPACT (COUNT)

0 14

DATE To'(’afsE)ED NOTES
3/17/19 0 vs criativa
4/7/19 0 vs shintamon
4/7/19 0 vs forte
4/7/19 0 vs woody.sc
4/7/19 1 vs cosmo.fc
4/13/19 vs takaha.fc
4/13/19 vs takaha.fc.2
4/13/19 vs takaha.fc.3
4/14/19 3 vs cosmo.fc u-11
4/14/19 vs nagisa.fc

4/21/19 10 vs amagasakiminami



DATE

4/21/19
4/28/19
4/28/19
4/28/19
4/28/19
4/29/19
4/29/19
4/29/19
4/30/19
5/1/19
5/2/19
5/3/19
5/3/19
5/3/19
5/4/19
5/4/19
5/4/19
5/6/19
5/6/19
5/6/19
5/12/19
5/12/19
5/11/19
5/18/19
5/12/19
5/26/19
6/8/19
6/8/19
6/8/19
6/8/19
6/9/19
6/9/19
6/9/19
6/15/19

TOPSPEED
(M/S)

1

S 0N N O WS oW A NN S N O N ;o

W NN O W

11

NOTES

vs amagasakiminami.2
vs kelt
vs hisamatsudai
vs kamisugi
vs tokushima vortis
vs kusuno
VS ripace
vs ohta.fc
VS comparer
VS comparer
VS comparer
vs lovest kobe
vs lovest kobe.2
vs lovest kobe.3
vs iris.fc sumiyoshi
vs nitta minami.fc
vs forte.fc
vs honjo.fc
vs cosmo.fc
vs misaki.fc
vs tsukamoto wings.fc
vs tsukamoto wings.fc.2
vs senano kobe u-11
vs vissel kobe u-11
vs pazduro football crew
vs nishinada.fc
vs kariyaminami
vs avanti jotsuru
vs ohta
vs shintamon.sc
vs avanti ibarakiB
vs avanti ibarakiA
vs ohta

vs misaki.fc



DATE

6/15/19
6/15/19
6/15/19
6/16/19
6/16/19
8/10/19
8/10/19
8/10/19
8/11/19
8/11/19
8/11/19
8/11/19
8/19/24
8/19/24
8/25/19
8/25/19
9/1/19

TOPSPEED
(M/S)

8
6
9

a NN Oo o ©

11
12

NOTES

vs nishinada.fc
vs nagisa U-11
vs sannomiya U-11
vs nagisa U-11
vs cosmo U-11
vs inagawa.fc
vs midori.fc
vs vissel kobe u-9
Vs vissel kobe
Vs inagawa.fc
vs forte.jfc
vs aimzade.fc
VS nishinomiya.sc
vs forte.fc
VS cosmo.fc
vs cosmo.fcB

VS senano.fc



YAMATO HORII

INPACT

INPACT (COUNT)

3/17/19 4/13/19 4/21/19 4/28/19 5/1/19 5/4/19 5/3/19 5/6/19 5/26/19 6/9/19 6/15/19 8/10/19 8/19/2

AVERAGE INPACT (COUNT) g TOTAL INPACT (COUNT)
3.957 207
MIN INPACT (COUNT) § MAX INPACT (COUNT)

0 10

TOPSPEED

DATE (M/S) NOTES
3/17/19 0 vs criativa
4/7/19 0 vs shintamon
4/7/19 1 vs forte
4/7/19 0 vs woody.sc
4/7/19 0 vs cosmo.fc
4/13/19 vs takaha.fc
4/13/19 vs takaha.fc.2
4/13/19 vs takaha.fc.3
4/14/19 5 vs cosmo.fc u-11
4/14/19 3 Vs nagisa.fc

4/21/19 6 vs amagasakiminami



DATE

4/21/19
4/28/19
4/28/19
4/28/19
4/28/19
4/29/19
4/29/19
4/29/19
4/30/19
5/1/19
5/2/19
5/3/19
5/3/19
5/3/19
5/4/19
5/4/19
5/4/19
5/6/19
5/6/19
5/6/19
5/12/19
5/12/19
5/11/19
5/18/19
5/12/19
5/26/19
6/8/19
6/8/19
6/8/19
6/8/19
6/9/19
6/9/19
6/9/19
6/15/19

TOPSPEED
(M/S)

6
10
8

o

DN O o O W

W W W

—

oo DO~ O M~ © NOo b

NOTES

vs amagasakiminami.2
vs kelt
vs hisamatsudai
vs kamisugi
vs tokushima vortis
vs kusuno
VS ripace
vs ohta.fc
VS comparer
VS comparer
VS comparer
vs lovest kobe
vs lovest kobe.2
vs lovest kobe.3
vs iris.fc sumiyoshi
vs nitta minami.fc
vs forte.fc
vs honjo.fc
vs cosmo.fc
vs misaki.fc
vs tsukamoto wings.fc
vs tsukamoto wings.fc.2
vs senano kobe u-11
vs vissel kobe u-11
vs pazduro football crew
vs nishinada.fc
vs kariyaminami
vs avanti jotsuru
vs ohta
vs shintamon.sc
vs avanti ibarakiB
vs avanti ibarakiA
vs ohta

vs misaki.fc



DATE

6/15/19
6/15/19
6/15/19
6/16/19
6/16/19
8/10/19
8/10/19
8/10/19
8/11/19
8/11/19
8/11/19
8/11/19
8/19/24
8/19/24
8/25/19
8/25/19
9/1/19

TOPSPEED
(M/S)

4
3

B~ O o O NDOo

A~ N

~ o o N

NOTES

vs nishinada.fc
vs nagisa U-11
vs sannomiya U-11
vs nagisa U-11
vs cosmo U-11
vs inagawa.fc
vs midori.fc
vs vissel kobe u-9
Vs vissel kobe
Vs inagawa.fc
vs forte.jfc
vs aimzade.fc
VS nishinomiya.sc
vs forte.fc
VS cosmo.fc
vs cosmo.fcB

VS senano.fc



YUTO HIMENO

INPACT

INPACT (COUNT)

3/17/19 4/13/19 4/21/19 4/28/19 5/5/19 5/4/19 5/4/19 5/6/19 5/26/19 6/9/19 6/15/19 8/10/19 8/19/2

AVERAGE INPACT (COUNT) | TOTAL INPACT (COUNT)
4.18 213
MIN INPACT (COUNT) i MAX INPACT (COUNT)

0 12

TOPSPEED

DATE (M/S) NOTES
3/17/19 1 vs criativa
4/7/19 0 vs shintamon
4/7/19 2 vs forte
4/7/19 1 vs woody.sc
4/7/19 1 vs cosmo.fc
4/13/19 vs takaha.fc
4/13/19 vs takaha.fc.2
4/13/19 vs takaha.fc.3
4/14/19 3 vs cosmo.fc u-11
4/14/19 vs nagisa.fc

4/21/19 2 vs amagasakiminami



DATE

4/21/19
4/28/19
4/28/19
4/28/19
4/28/19
4/29/19
4/29/19
4/29/19
5/4/19
5/5/19
5/6/19
5/3/19
5/3/19
5/3/19
5/4/19
5/4/19
5/4/19
5/6/19
5/6/19
5/6/19
5/12/19
5/12/19
5/11/19
5/18/19
5/12/19
5/26/19
6/8/19
6/8/19
6/8/19
6/8/19
6/9/19
6/9/19
6/9/19
6/15/19

TOPSPEED
(M/S)

9

2
9
4
0
2

—

o b~ O N W®

N W o

11
12

NOTES

vs amagasakiminami.2
vs kelt
vs hisamatsudai
vs kamisugi
vs tokushima vortis
vs kusuno
VS ripace
vs ohta.fc
VS companero
VS companero
VS companero
vs lovest kobe
vs lovest kobe.2
vs lovest kobe.3
vs iris.fc sumiyoshi
vs nitta minami.fc
vs forte.fc
vs honjo.fc
vs cosmo.fc
vs misaki.fc
vs tsukamoto wings.fc
vs tsukamoto wings.fc.2
vs senano kobe u-11
vs vissel kobe u-11
vs pazduro football crew
vs nishinada.fc
vs kariyaminami
vs avanti jotsuru
vs ohta
vs shintamon.sc
vs avanti ibarakiB
vs avanti ibarakiA
vs ohta

vs misaki.fc



DATE

6/15/19
6/15/19
6/15/19
6/16/19
6/16/19
8/10/19
8/10/19
8/10/19
8/11/19
8/11/19
8/11/19
8/11/19
8/19/24
8/19/24
8/25/19
8/25/19
9/1/19

TOPSPEED
(M/S)

7
5
4

OO0 O O O W ~ O NN =

=i
=T

NOTES

vs nishinada.fc
vs nagisa U-11
vs sannomiya U-11
vs nagisa U-11
vs cosmo U-11
vs inagawa.fc
vs midori.fc
vs vissel kobe u-9
Vs vissel kobe
Vs inagawa.fc
vs forte.jfc
vs aimzade.fc
VS nishinomiya.sc
vs forte.fc
VS cosmo.fc
vs cosmo.fcB

VS senano.fc



RONSHIRO FURUKAWA

INPACT

INPACT (COUNT)

3/17/19 4/13/19 4/21/19 4/28/19 5/1/19 5/4/19 5/3/19 5/6/19 5/26/19 6/9/19 6/15/19 8/10/19 8/19/24

AVERAGE INPACT (COUNT) | TOTAL INPACT (COUNT)
11.24 562
MIN INPACT (COUNT) ; MAX INPACT (COUNT)

0 23

DATE To'(’afsE)ED NOTES
3/17/19 3 vs criativa
4/7/19 1 vs shintamon
4/7/19 1 vs forte
4/7/19 1 vs woody.sc
4/7/19 0 vs cosmo.fc
4/13/19 vs takaha.fc
4/13/19 vs takaha.fc.2
4/13/19 vs takaha.fc.3
4/14/19 9 vs cosmo.fc u-11
4/14/19 18 vs nagisa.fc

4/21/19 22 vs amagasakiminami



DATE

4/21/19
4/28/19
4/28/19
4/28/19
4/28/19
4/29/19
4/29/19
4/29/19
4/30/19
5/1/19
5/2/19
5/3/19
5/3/19
5/3/19
5/4/19
5/4/19
5/4/19
5/6/19
5/6/19
5/6/19
5/12/19
5/12/19
5/11/19
5/18/19
5/12/19
5/26/19
6/8/19
6/8/19
6/8/19
6/8/19
6/9/19
6/9/19
6/9/19
6/15/19

TOPSPEED
(M/S)

9

19

4

13
20

7

11

12
12
19
13

21

13
11
12
16
23
23

23
22

18
18
20

NOTES

vs amagasakiminami.2
vs kelt
vs hisamatsudai
vs kamisugi
vs tokushima vortis
vs kusuno
VS ripace
vs ohta.fc
VS comparero
VS comparero
VS comparero
vs lovest kobe
vs lovest kobe.2
vs lovest kobe.3
vs iris.fc sumiyoshi
vs nitta minami.fc
vs forte.fc
vs honjo.fc
vs cosmo.fc
vs misaki.fc
vs tsukamoto wings.fc
vs tsukamoto wings.fc.2
vs senano kobe u-11
vs vissel kobe u-11
vs pazduro football crew
vs nishinada.fc
vs kariyaminami
vs avanti jotsuru
vs ohta
vs shintamon.sc
vs avanti ibarakiB
vs avanti ibarakiA
vs ohta

vs misaki.fc



DATE

6/15/19
6/15/19
6/15/19
6/16/19
6/16/19
8/10/19
8/10/19
8/10/19
8/11/19
8/11/19
8/11/19
8/11/19
8/19/24
8/19/24
8/25/19
8/25/19
9/1/19

TOPSPEED
(M/S)

NOTES

vs nishinada.fc
vs nagisa U-11
vs sannomiya U-11
vs nagisa U-11
vs cosmo U-11
vs inagawa.fc
vs midori.fc
vs vissel kobe u-9
Vs vissel kobe
Vs inagawa.fc
vs forte.jfc
vs aimzade.fc
VS nishinomiya.sc
vs forte.fc
VS cosmo.fc
vs cosmo.fcB

VS senano.fc



ALTO TAKANO

INPACT

INPACT (COUNT)

3/17/19 4/13/19 4/21/19 4/28/19 5/3/19 4/29/19 5/6/19 5/11/19 6/8/19 6/15/19 8/10/19 8/11/19

AVERAGE INPACT (COUNT) | TOTAL INPACT (COUNT)
0.67 8
MIN INPACT (COUNT) i MAX INPACT (COUNT)

0 4

DATE To'(ﬁf;ED NOTES
3/17/19 vs criativa
4/7/19 vs shintamon
4/7/19 vs forte
4/7/19 vs woody.sC
4/7/19 vs cosmo.fc
4/13/19 vs takaha.fc
4/13/19 vs takaha.fc.2
4/13/19 vs takaha.fc.3
4/14/19 vs cosmo.fc u-11
4/14/19 vs nagisa.fc

4/21/19 vs amagasakiminami



DATE

4/21/19
4/28/19
4/28/19
4/28/19
4/28/19
4/29/19
4/29/19
4/29/19
5/3/19
5/3/19
5/3/19
5/4/19
5/4/19
5/4/19
5/6/19
5/6/19
5/6/19
5/12/19
5/12/19
5/11/19
5/18/19
5/12/19
5/26/19
6/8/19
6/8/19
6/8/19
6/8/19
6/9/19
6/9/19
6/9/19
6/15/19
6/15/19
6/15/19
6/15/19

TOPSPEED
(M/S)

NOTES

vs amagasakiminami.2
vs kelt
vs hisamatsudai
vs kamisugi
vs tokushima vortis
vs kusuno
VS ripace
vs ohta.fc
vs lovest kobe
vs lovest kobe.2
vs lovest kobe.3
vs iris.fc sumiyoshi
vs nitta minami.fc
vs forte.fc
vs honjo.fc
vs cosmo.fc
vs misaki.fc
vs tsukamoto wings.fc
vs tsukamoto wings.fc.2
vs senano kobe u-11
vs vissel kobe u-11
vs pazduro football crew
vs nishinada.fc
vs kariyaminami
vs avanti jotsuru
vs ohta
vs shintamon.sc
vs avanti ibarakiB
vs avanti ibarakiA
vs ohta
vs misaki.fc
vs nishinada.fc
vs nagisa U-11

vs sannomiya U-11



DATE

6/16/19
6/16/19
8/10/19
8/10/19
8/10/19
8/11/19
8/11/19
8/11/19
8/11/19
8/19/24
8/19/24
8/25/19
8/25/19
9/1/19

TOPSPEED
(M/S)

NOTES

vs nagisa U-11
vs cosmo U-11
vs inagawa.fc
vs midori.fc
vs vissel kobe u-9
vs vissel kobe
vs inagawa.fc
vs forte.jfc
vs aimzade.fc
VS nishinomiya.sc
vs forte.fc
vs cosmo.fc
vs cosmo.fcB

Vs senano.fc



ICHITA SOMA

INPACT

INPACT (COUNT)

0
3/17/19 4/13/19 4/21/19 4/28/19 5/3/19 4/29/19 5/6/19 5/11/19 6/8/19 6/15/19 8/10/19 8/11/19

AVERAGE INPACT (COUNT) | TOTAL INPACT (COUNT)
1.50 15
MIN INPACT (COUNT) i MAX INPACT (COUNT)

0 9

DATE To'(ﬁf;ED NOTES
3/17/19 vs criativa
4/7/19 vs shintamon
4/7/19 vs forte
4/7/19 vs woody.sC
4/7/19 vs cosmo.fc
4/13/19 vs takaha.fc
4/13/19 vs takaha.fc.2
4/13/19 vs takaha.fc.3
4/14/19 vs cosmo.fc u-11
4/14/19 vs nagisa.fc

4/21/19 vs amagasakiminami



DATE

4/21/19
4/28/19
4/28/19
4/28/19
4/28/19
4/29/19
4/29/19
4/29/19
5/3/19
5/3/19
5/3/19
5/4/19
5/4/19
5/4/19
5/6/19
5/6/19
5/6/19
5/12/19
5/12/19
5/11/19
5/18/19
5/12/19
5/26/19
6/8/19
6/8/19
6/8/19
6/8/19
6/9/19
6/9/19
6/9/19
6/15/19
6/15/19
6/15/19
6/15/19

TOPSPEED
(M/S)

NOTES

vs amagasakiminami.2
vs kelt
vs hisamatsudai
vs kamisugi
vs tokushima vortis
vs kusuno
VS ripace
vs ohta.fc
vs lovest kobe
vs lovest kobe.2
vs lovest kobe.3
vs iris.fc sumiyoshi
vs nitta minami.fc
vs forte.fc
vs honjo.fc
vs cosmo.fc
vs misaki.fc
vs tsukamoto wings.fc
vs tsukamoto wings.fc.2
vs senano kobe u-11
vs vissel kobe u-11
vs pazduro football crew
vs nishinada.fc
vs kariyaminami
vs avanti jotsuru
vs ohta
vs shintamon.sc
vs avanti ibarakiB
vs avanti ibarakiA
vs ohta
vs misaki.fc
vs nishinada.fc
vs nagisa U-11

vs sannomiya U-11



DATE

6/16/19
6/16/19
8/10/19
8/10/19
8/10/19
8/11/19
8/11/19
8/11/19
8/11/19
8/19/24
8/19/24
8/25/19
8/25/19
9/1/19

TOPSPEED
(M/S)

0

9
0
0
4
0

NOTES

vs nagisa U-11
vs cosmo U-11
vs inagawa.fc
vs midori.fc
vs vissel kobe u-9
vs vissel kobe
vs inagawa.fc
vs forte.jfc
vs aimzade.fc
VS nishinomiya.sc
vs forte.fc
vs cosmo.fc
vs cosmo.fcB

Vs senano.fc



GENGO SUGISHITA

INPACT

INPACT (COUNT)

MIN INPACT (COUNT)

0

..................................................

MAX INPACT (COUNT)

1

TOPSPEED
(M/S)

DATE
3/17/19
4/7/19
4/7/19
4/7/19
4/7/19
4/13/19
4/13/19
4/13/19
4/14/19
4/14/19

4/21/19

NOTES

Vs criativa
vs shintamon
vs forte
Vs woody.sC
vs cosmo.fc
vs takaha.fc
vs takaha.fc.2
vs takaha.fc.3
vs cosmo.fc u-11
vs nagisa.fc

vs amagasakiminami



DATE

4/21/19
4/28/19
4/28/19
4/28/19
4/28/19
4/29/19
4/29/19
4/29/19
5/3/19
5/3/19
5/3/19
5/4/19
5/4/19
5/4/19
5/6/19
5/6/19
5/6/19
5/12/19
5/12/19
5/11/19
5/18/19
5/12/19
5/26/19
6/8/19
6/8/19
6/8/19
6/8/19
6/9/19
6/9/19
6/9/19
6/15/19
6/15/19
6/15/19
6/15/19

TOPSPEED
(M/S)

NOTES

vs amagasakiminami.2
vs kelt
vs hisamatsudai
vs kamisugi
vs tokushima vortis
vs kusuno
VS ripace
vs ohta.fc
vs lovest kobe
vs lovest kobe.2
vs lovest kobe.3
vs iris.fc sumiyoshi
vs nitta minami.fc
vs forte.fc
vs honjo.fc
vs cosmo.fc
vs misaki.fc
vs tsukamoto wings.fc
vs tsukamoto wings.fc.2
vs senano kobe u-11
vs vissel kobe u-11
vs pazduro football crew
vs nishinada.fc
vs kariyaminami
vs avanti jotsuru
vs ohta
vs shintamon.sc
vs avanti ibarakiB
vs avanti ibarakiA
vs ohta
vs misaki.fc
vs nishinada.fc
vs nagisa U-11

vs sannomiya U-11



DATE

6/16/19
6/16/19
8/10/19
8/10/19
8/10/19
8/11/19
8/11/19
8/11/19
8/11/19
8/19/24
8/19/24
8/25/19
8/25/19
9/1/19

TOPSPEED
(M/S)

0
0

O O O o o o o o o —

—

NOTES

vs nagisa U-11
vs cosmo U-11
vs inagawa.fc
vs midori.fc
vs vissel kobe u-9
vs vissel kobe
vs inagawa.fc
vs forte.jfc
vs aimzade.fc
VS nishinomiya.sc
vs forte.fc
vs cosmo.fc
vs cosmo.fcB

Vs senano.fc



INPACT

INPACT (COUNT)

0
3/17/19 4/13/19 4/21/19 4/28/19 5/3/19 4/29/19 5/6/19 5/11/19 6/8/19 6/15/19 8/10/19 8/11/19

AVERAGE INPACT (COUNT) | TOTAL INPACT (COUNT)
0.54 7
MIN INPACT (COUNT) i MAX INPACT (COUNT)

0 3

DATE To'(ﬁf;ED NOTES
3/17/19 vs criativa
4/7/19 vs shintamon
4/7/19 vs forte
4/7/19 vs woody.sC
4/7/19 vs cosmo.fc
4/13/19 vs takaha.fc
4/13/19 vs takaha.fc.2
4/13/19 vs takaha.fc.3
4/14/19 vs cosmo.fc u-11
4/14/19 vs nagisa.fc

4/21/19 vs amagasakiminami



DATE

4/21/19
4/28/19
4/28/19
4/28/19
4/28/19
4/29/19
4/29/19
4/29/19
5/3/19
5/3/19
5/3/19
5/4/19
5/4/19
5/4/19
5/6/19
5/6/19
5/6/19
5/12/19
5/12/19
5/11/19
5/18/19
5/12/19
5/26/19
6/8/19
6/8/19
6/8/19
6/8/19
6/9/19
6/9/19
6/9/19
6/15/19
6/15/19
6/15/19
6/15/19

TOPSPEED
(M/S)

NOTES

vs amagasakiminami.2
vs kelt
vs hisamatsudai
vs kamisugi
vs tokushima vortis
vs kusuno
VS ripace
vs ohta.fc
vs lovest kobe
vs lovest kobe.2
vs lovest kobe.3
vs iris.fc sumiyoshi
vs nitta minami.fc
vs forte.fc
vs honjo.fc
vs cosmo.fc
vs misaki.fc
vs tsukamoto wings.fc
vs tsukamoto wings.fc.2
vs senano kobe u-11
vs vissel kobe u-11
vs pazduro football crew
vs nishinada.fc
vs kariyaminami
vs avanti jotsuru
vs ohta
vs shintamon.sc
vs avanti ibarakiB
vs avanti ibarakiA
vs ohta
vs misaki.fc
vs nishinada.fc
vs nagisa U-11

vs sannomiya U-11



DATE

6/16/19
6/16/19
8/10/19
8/10/19
8/10/19
8/11/19
8/11/19
8/11/19
8/11/19
8/19/24
8/19/24
8/25/19
8/25/19
9/1/19

TOPSPEED
(M/S)

0
0

O w O O

o O o O

NOTES

vs nagisa U-11
vs cosmo U-11
vs inagawa.fc
vs midori.fc
vs vissel kobe u-9
vs vissel kobe
vs inagawa.fc
vs forte.jfc
vs aimzade.fc
VS nishinomiya.sc
vs forte.fc
vs cosmo.fc
vs cosmo.fcB

Vs senano.fc



DAISUKE HATA

INPACT

INPACT (COUNT)

AVERAGE INPACT (COUNT) TOTAL INPACT (COUNT)
0.00 0
MIN INPACT (COUNT) i MAX INPACT (COUNT)

0 0

DATE To'(’“ﬁf;ED NOTES
3/17/19 vs criativa
4/7/19 vs shintamon
4/7/19 vs forte
4/7/19 vs woody.sC
4/7/19 vs cosmo.fc
4/13/19 vs takaha.fc
4/13/19 vs takaha.fc.2
4/13/19 vs takaha.fc.3
4/14/19 vs cosmo.fc u-11
4/14/19 vs nagisa.fc

4/21/19 vs amagasakiminami



DATE

4/21/19
4/28/19
4/28/19
4/28/19
4/28/19
4/29/19
4/29/19
4/29/19
5/3/19
5/3/19
5/3/19
5/4/19
5/4/19
5/4/19
5/6/19
5/6/19
5/6/19
5/12/19
5/12/19
5/11/19
5/18/19
5/12/19
5/26/19
6/8/19
6/8/19
6/8/19
6/8/19
6/9/19
6/9/19
6/9/19
6/15/19
6/15/19
6/15/19
6/15/19

TOPSPEED
(M/S)

NOTES

vs amagasakiminami.2
vs kelt
vs hisamatsudai
vs kamisugi
vs tokushima vortis
vs kusuno
VS ripace
vs ohta.fc
vs lovest kobe
vs lovest kobe.2
vs lovest kobe.3
vs iris.fc sumiyoshi
vs nitta minami.fc
vs forte.fc
vs honjo.fc
vs cosmo.fc
vs misaki.fc
vs tsukamoto wings.fc
vs tsukamoto wings.fc.2
vs senano kobe u-11
vs vissel kobe u-11
vs pazduro football crew
vs nishinada.fc
vs kariyaminami
vs avanti jotsuru
vs ohta
vs shintamon.sc
vs avanti ibarakiB
vs avanti ibarakiA
vs ohta
vs misaki.fc
vs nishinada.fc
vs nagisa U-11

vs sannomiya U-11



DATE

6/16/19
6/16/19
8/10/19
8/10/19
8/10/19
8/11/19
8/11/19
8/11/19
8/11/19
8/19/24
8/19/24
8/25/19
8/25/19
9/1/19

TOPSPEED
(M/S)

0

o O O O o o o o o o

NOTES

vs nagisa U-11
vs cosmo U-11
vs inagawa.fc
vs midori.fc
vs vissel kobe u-9
vs vissel kobe
vs inagawa.fc
vs forte.jfc
vs aimzade.fc
VS nishinomiya.sc
vs forte.fc
vs cosmo.fc
vs cosmo.fcB

Vs senano.fc



